

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY REPRESENTATIVES Brown and Soper

- 1 Amend reengrossed bill, page 10, line 19, strike "RETENTION" and
- 2 substitute "POTENTIAL AVAILABILITY".
- 3 Page 10, line 21, strike "ARE;" and substitute "ARE AND HOW TO FIND OUT
- 4 MORE ABOUT THEM;".
- 5 Page 23, strikes line 15 through 18.
- 6 Page 24, strike lines 16 through 21.
- 7 Page 25, line 3, strike "TEN" and substitute "FOUR".

** ** ** ** **